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25, 26 e 27 de Maio - Autddromo Curitiba/Pinhais-PR

ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018

SUPERBIKE/SUPERSPORT ESCOLA AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
30 TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 25/05/2018 15:00-
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:02:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3

(21) Cleber Miranda

1 15:05:30.251 2:24.088 57.131 44.727
2 15:07:19.887 1:49.636 28.631 46.507 34.498
3 15:08:52.161 1:32.274 23.151 37.820 31.303
4 15:10:23.759 1:31.598 23.319 37.277 31.002
5 15:11:55.289 1:31.530 22.754 37.387 31.389
6 15:13:27.870 1:32.581 23.064 38.137 31.380

(7) Artur Gontijo

1 15:05:28.202 2:13.717 57.932 39.493
2 15:07:03.959 1:35.757 24.410 39.386 31.961
3 15:08:37.356 1:33.397 23.455 38.634 31.308
4 15:10:09.844 1:32.488 23.149 38.091 31.248
5 15:11:41.917 1:32.073 22.931 37.925 31.217
6 15:13:14.130 1:32.213 23111 37.762 31.340
7 15:14:46.169 1:32.039 22.868 37.899 31.272
8 15:16:18.341 1:32.172 22.843 37.295 32.034
9 15:17:50.154 1:31.813 22.733 37.729 31.351
10 15:19:22.929 1:32.775 23.546 38.072 31.157

(26) Claudio Filho

1 15:06:13.363 1:51.865 41.977 34.160
2 15:07:52.198 1:38.835 24.745 40.902 33.188
3 15:09:30.122 1:37.924 24.355 40.837 32.732
4 15:11:08.231 1:38.109 24.246 40.362 33.501
5 15:12:47.416 1:39.185 24.816 41.070 33.299
6 15:14:25.817 1:38.401 24.252 40.569 33.580
7 15:16:06.824 1:41.007 24.383 41.253 35.371
8 15:17:48.356 1:41.532 25.102 42.722 33.708
9 15:19:27.721 1:39.365 25.075 41.258 33.032

(210) Franco Lopes "Mineiro"

1 15:07:54.912 1:51.249 44584 34.797
2 15:09:36.193 1:41.281 25.382 41.896 34.003
3 15:11:17.675 1:41.482 25.584 41.818 34.080
4 15:12:57.558 1:39.883 24,670 41313 33.900
5 15:14:37.829 1:40.271 24.872 41.479 33.920
6 15:16:18.682 1:40.853 24.985 41516 34.352
7 15:18:00.692 1:42.010 24.868 42,641 34501
8 15:19:40.404 1:39.712 24.640 41523 33.549
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